
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
15:29:22.348 1 1:40.373 85.003 85 115 19

15:31:03.329 2 1:40.981 84.491 84 115 19

15:32:43.635 3 1:40.306 85.060 84 115 19

L2-10 - ROBERT BRASSARD -
15:25:24.959 1 1:53.920 74.895 46 108 19

15:27:18.162 2 1:53.203 75.369 52 106 19

15:29:05.936 3 1:47.774 79.166 46 108 19

15:30:50.697 4 1:44.761 81.443 48 106 19

15:32:35.091 5 1:44.394 81.729 46 104 19

15:34:18.983 6 1:43.892 82.124 45 108 19

L2-12 - WAYNE GANN -
15:29:20.365 1 1:44.066 81.986 55 105 19

15:31:04.591 2 1:44.226 81.861 52 106 19

15:32:49.388 3 1:44.797 81.415 53 105 19

15:34:34.189 4 1:44.801 81.411 52 104 19

L1-07 - JAMES DAILEY -
15:26:35.085 1 1:49.081 78.217 62 104 19

15:28:24.895 2 1:49.810 77.698 69 105 19

15:30:13.815 3 1:48.920 78.333 66 106 19

15:32:00.024 4 1:46.209 80.332 63 108 19

15:33:45.396 5 1:45.372 80.970 67 108 19

L2-67 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:30:37.794 1 1:49.788 77.713 52 99 19

15:32:24.242 2 1:46.448 80.152 63 102 19

15:34:09.939 3 1:45.697 80.721 62 102 19

15:35:56.524 4 1:46.585 80.049 45 98 19

15:37:43.076 5 1:46.552 80.074 64 100 19

L2-03 - CHILLY WILLY -
15:25:25.316 1 1:57.029 72.905 50 57 19

15:27:22.043 2 1:56.727 73.094 11 55 19

15:29:11.563 3 1:49.520 77.904 14 56 19

15:31:01.626 4 1:50.063 77.519 6 52 19

15:32:49.755 5 1:48.129 78.906 10 59 19

15:34:44.658 6 1:54.903 74.254 15 50 19

15:36:32.114 7 1:47.456 79.400 10 60 19

15:38:19.776 8 1:47.662 79.248 11 57 19

L2-16 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
15:33:17.768 1 1:48.807 78.414 39 105 19

15:35:08.527 2 1:50.759 77.032 78 112 19

15:36:57.699 3 1:49.172 78.152 68 108 19

15:38:49.901 4 1:52.202 76.041 76 111 19

L2-23 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
15:25:21.960 1 1:55.211 74.055 63 105 19

15:27:17.127 2 1:55.167 74.084 69 105 19

15:29:09.914 3 1:52.787 75.647 74 105 19

15:31:01.725 4 1:51.811 76.307 60 106 19

15:32:54.400 5 1:52.675 75.722 60 104 19

15:34:45.215 6 1:50.815 76.993 68 107 19

15:36:34.377 7 1:49.162 78.159 76 107 19

15:38:26.666 8 1:52.289 75.983 74 107 19

L2-17 - HUBERT TARDIF -
15:25:24.771 1 1:54.051 74.809 58 111 19

15:27:17.770 2 1:52.999 75.505 62 112 19

15:29:07.301 3 1:49.531 77.896 57 110 19

15:30:56.721 4 1:49.420 77.975 65 114 19

L2-08 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
15:25:25.024 1 1:56.138 73.464 55 101 19

15:27:18.770 2 1:53.746 75.009 63 100 19

15:29:10.156 3 1:51.386 76.598 65 101 19

15:31:01.777 4 1:51.621 76.437 60 100 19

15:32:53.151 5 1:51.374 76.607 59 98 19

15:34:45.266 6 1:52.115 76.100 56 98 19



15:36:34.847 7 1:49.581 77.860 62 101 19

L2-35 - BOB MORALES -
15:26:50.915 1 1:51.722 76.368 100 117 19

15:28:48.697 2 1:57.782 72.439 95 117 19

15:30:44.704 3 1:56.007 73.547 92 117 19

15:32:35.446 4 1:50.742 77.044 97 117 19

15:34:25.974 5 1:50.528 77.193 98 120 19

15:36:16.929 6 1:50.955 76.896 85 116 19

15:38:09.907 7 1:52.978 75.519 96 117 19

L2-29 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
15:26:43.782 1 1:52.384 75.918 88 118 19

15:28:59.523 2 2:15.741 62.855 91 115 19

15:34:34.673 3 5:35.150 25.457 92 115 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVITYAN -
15:25:23.656 1 1:55.811 73.672 52 100 19

15:27:22.429 2 1:58.773 71.835 53 106 19

15:29:19.582 3 1:57.153 72.828 56 104 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
15:45:07.572 1 1:58.117 72.233 18 58 19

15:47:05.414 2 1:57.842 72.402 15 63 19

15:49:02.260 3 1:56.846 73.019 19 58 19

15:51:00.265 4 1:58.005 72.302 16 69 19

15:52:57.683 5 1:57.418 72.663 14 64 19

15:54:56.657 6 1:58.974 71.713 18 63 19

15:56:54.743 7 1:58.086 72.252 25 62 19

15:58:51.277 8 1:56.534 73.215 12 62 19

L1-01 - SCOTT KRAYE -
15:45:11.232 1 1:58.365 72.082 28 86 19

15:47:10.618 2 1:59.386 71.466 28 83 19

15:49:12.308 3 2:01.690 70.113 28 83 19

15:51:12.210 4 1:59.902 71.158 33 84 19

15:53:14.877 5 2:02.667 69.554 20 80 19

15:55:11.820 6 1:56.943 72.959 26 85 19

15:57:10.973 7 1:59.153 71.605 23 79 19

L2-15 - BRIAN BERNARD -
15:25:21.302 1 1:57.044 72.896 69 107 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
15:49:54.651 1 2:11.700 64.784 90 102 19

15:52:02.267 2 2:07.616 66.857 71 102 19

15:54:07.023 3 2:04.756 68.389 92 103 19

15:56:09.102 4 2:02.079 69.889 90 106 19

L1-10 - LONG MA -
15:49:54.948 1 2:11.779 64.745 65 96 19

15:52:02.463 2 2:07.515 66.910 50 95 19

15:54:13.116 3 2:10.653 65.303 42 94 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
15:45:32.715 1 2:08.901 66.190 84 95 19

15:47:44.741 2 2:12.026 64.624 87 96 19

15:49:57.301 3 2:12.560 64.363 84 96 19

L1-05 - DANIEL YOUNG -
15:45:56.436 1 2:14.131 63.609 2 38 19

15:48:10.530 2 2:14.094 63.627 5 42 19

15:50:24.937 3 2:14.407 63.479 9 49 19

15:52:34.387 4 2:09.450 65.910 7 44 19

15:54:46.416 5 2:12.029 64.622 9 52 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH HUANG -
15:45:49.466 1 2:13.804 63.765 35 69 19

15:48:08.274 2 2:18.808 61.466 43 69 19

15:50:27.343 3 2:19.069 61.351 35 66 19

15:52:40.634 4 2:13.291 64.010 54 77 19

15:54:54.762 5 2:14.128 63.611 48 73 19

15:57:09.363 6 2:14.601 63.387 55 73 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/19/2019 04:00 PM


